H782 Series Hermetically Sealed
Electromechanical Relay Selection Guide
H782 Series Hermetically Sealed Relays
Part Number Price Drawing Link Coil Voltage Configuration Contact Rating Relay Socket
Part Number Price Drawing Link
H782-4C3-12D $41.00 PDF 12VDC
4PDT
3A
782-4C-SKT $4.25 PDF
H782-4C3-12A $41.00 PDF 12VAC
H782-4C3-24D $41.00 PDF 24VDC
H782-4C3-24A $40.50 PDF 24VAC
H782-4C3-120A $48.00 PDF 120VAC
H782-4C3-240A $48.00 PDF 240VAC
H782-4C5-12D $41.50 PDF 12VDC
5A
H782-4C5-12A $45.00 PDF 12VAC
H782-4C5-24D $41.50 PDF 24VDC
H782-4C5-24A $43.50 PDF 24VAC
H782-4C5-120A $46.50 PDF 120VAC
H782-4C5-240A $50.00 PDF 240VAC
Features
	• Hermetically sealed for use in hazardous
locations (Class I, Div. 2 Groups A, B, C, D)